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Sail Number

2768
9596
9462
4465
9211
4804
5756
6990
8357
5854
4106
1963
5247
14471
3471
5988
6265
8873
9427
5416
5843
9523
8915
5253
4725
9693
8810
6426

Boat

Freaky
Loco

Flying Tiger
Flying Fox
Raconteur
Rapport
Sirrah

Satu
Midnight
Third Wave
D'Edge
Settimio
Sea Fox
Sudoeste
Super Tramp
Fade to Black
Coup D'Etat
Imagine It
Bandit Il
Oldsmobile
Reotahi
Phantasea

Northern Rebel

Reacher
Family Affair
Sequin
Ocean Gem
Entertainer

Boom Town Brewery

Handicap

0.6761
0.9049
0.8369
0.8017
0.7531
0.7562
0.7093
0.6587
0.8254
0.7033
0.6897
0.6074
0.6937
0.7864
0.5747
0.7254
0.7490
0.7183
0.6739
0.7967
0.6999
0.6394
0.8342
0.7479
0.6578
0.6500
0.7825
0.6871

Start

18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00

Laps:
1

18:25:58
18:19:16
18:21:40
18:23:14
18:25:39
18:26:13
18:31:46
18:32:05
18:24:46
18:28:16
18:31:35
18:32:44
18:27:04
18:26:55
18:36:18
18:28:49
18:27:25
18:30:58
18:32:26
18:26:28
18:30:15
18:33:14
18:26:04
18:27:33
18:33:16
18:34:33
18:30:04
18:33:48

0:25:58
0:19:16
0:21:40
0:23:14
0:25:39
0:26:13
0:31:46
0:32:05
0:24:46
0:28:16
0:31:35
0:32:44
0:27:04
0:26:55
0:36:18
0:28:49
0:27:25
0:30:58
0:32:26
0:26:28
0:30:15
0:33:14
0:26:04
0:27:33
0:33:16
0:34:33
0:30:04
0:33:48

Race 1

18:54:31
18:39:19
18:44:10
18:47:16
18:53:55
18:53:33
18:56:15
18:59:43
18:50:03
18:57:15
18:58:17
19:06:12
18:58:04
18:52:59
19:11:56
18:57:50
18:54:51
19:00:03
19:03:56
18:56:46
19:03:17
19:05:30
18:51:43
18:58:48
19:08:05
19:10:07
19:00:58
19:07:08

15/12/2020
3

0:28:33 19:18:37
0:20:03 18:59:50
0:22:30 19:06:06
0:24:02 19:08:08
0:28:16 19:18:17
0:27:20 19:15:26
0:24:29 19:21:41
0:27:38 19:29:13
0:25:17 19:08:59
0:28:59 19:25:04
0:26:42 19:26:52
0:33:28 19:39:22
0:31:00 19:28:10
0:26:04 19:15:19
0:35:38

0:29:01 19:26:24
0:27:26 19:23:51
0:29:05 19:27:33
0:31:30 19:33:38
0:30:18 19:20:28
0:33:02 19:31:40
0:32:16 19:40:31
0:25:39 19:13:46
0:31:15 19:28:54
0:34:49

0:35:34

0:30:54 19:29:40
0:33:20 19:42:31

0:24:06
0:20:31
0:21:56
0:20:52
0:24:22
0:21:53
0:25:26
0:29:30
0:18:56
0:27:49
0:28:35
0:33:10
0:30:06
0:22:20

0:28:34
0:29:00
0:27:30
0:29:42
0:23:42
0:28:23
0:35:01
0:22:03
0:30:06

0:28:42
0:35:23

19:19:49
19:29:02
19:33:09
19:40:31

19:36:29

19:44:52

19:43:27

0:19:59
0:22:56
0:25:01
0:22:14

0:27:30

0:29:33

0:29:41

Change if
less Laps

Average

0:26:12
0:19:57
0:22:15
0:23:17
0:25:08
0:25:09
0:27:14
0:29:44
0:24:07
0:28:21
0:28:57
0:33:07
0:29:23
0:26:13
0:35:58
0:28:48
0:27:57
0:29:11
0:31:13
0:26:49
0:30:33
0:33:30
0:25:52
0:29:38
0:34:02
0:35:04
0:29:53
0:34:10

Corrected
Times

0:17:43
0:18:03
0:18:38
0:18:40
0:18:55
0:19:01
0:19:19
0:19:35
0:19:55
0:19:57
0:19:58
0:20:07
0:20:23
0:20:37
0:20:40
0:20:53
0:20:56
0:20:58
0:21:02
0:21:22
0:21:23
0:21:25
0:21:34
0:22:10
0:22:24
0:22:47
0:23:23
0:23:29



